Combj pLrzA

International Pre-School

FEE GUIDE 2025 - 2026

At Combi Plaza International Pre-School, we are committed to providing a nurturing and enriching
learning environment for your child. Our tuition structure is thoughtfully designed to be transparent and
flexible, ensuring families have a clear understanding of the costs involved in their child's education.

This form requires acknowledgement by the parent. A quotation can be provided upon request, and an
invoice will be issued once payment has been received.
Please note, this document is not an invoice for payments made but serves to confirm the fee details

related to the student.

Standard Fees

ENROLEMENT
FEE

TUITION FEE

Half Day
(11:30am)

Midway
(12:30pm)

Full Day
(3:30pm)

MEAL FEE

ANNUAL
CAPITAL
FEE

NURSERY

12to 36
months

KINDERGARTEN

3-5yrs

SENIOR KINDERGARTEN

5-6yrs

$4800

$6240

$8400

$8400

N/A

N/A

$8640

Tuition Payment Options

PLAN A

PLAN B

PLANC

SCHEDULE

August 08

August 08

January 31

August 08

October 24

January 31

April 24

NURSERY

Half Day (11:30am)

$4500

$2307

$2307

$1200

$1200

$1200

$1200

Midway (12:30pm)

$6000

$3075

$3075

$1560

$1560

$1560

$1560

Full Day (3:30pm)

$7800

$4000

$4000

$2100

$2100

$2100

$2100

KINDERGARTEN

Full Day (3:30pm)

$7800

$4000

$4000

$2100

$2100

$2100

$2100

SENIOR

KINDERGARTEN

Full Day (3:30pm)

$8040

$4120

$4120

$2160

$2160

$2160

$2160

Meals Payment Options

PLAN A

PLAN B

PLANC

August 08

August 08

January 31

August 08

October 24

January 31

April 24

NURSERY

$840

$420

$420

$210

$210

$210

$210

KINDERGARTEN

$960

$480

$480

$240

$240

$240

$240

SENIOR KINDERGARTEN

$1020

$750

$750

$255

$255

$255

$255
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Uniform Fee Additional Care Fee BR:OLL BY MONTH
(compulsory for Kindergarten students)

Early Drop off 7:30 am $5 $50
Student Uniform (5 sets)

Annual
Uniform

Gym Shirt S M L Extended Pick-Up 5:30 pm $5 $50

Gym Shorts M L XL Special Care $200
Formal Shirt

Formal
Uniform Formal Short

Formal

Uniform Set Formal Shirt and Short

Formal Dress

. Dress S M L XL
Uniform

UNDERSTANDING OUR FEES

Enrolment Fee — A one-time fee that secures your child’s spot at Combi Plaza. This fee covers administrative
costs, initial setup, and essential resources.

Annual Capital Fee — This yearly charge contributes to maintaining our high-quality facilities, classroom
materials, and educational resources.

Tuition Fees — Covers the daily educational experience, including interactive learning, structured activities,
and play-based development programs.

Options available for Full-Day (3:30 PM), Midway (12:30 PM), and Half-Day (11:30 AM) programs.
Kindergarten classes are compulsory to join full day program.

Meal Fees — For students enrolled in our Full-Day program, meal fees ensure your child receives nutritious
meals throughout the school year. Families can opt for annual payment or quarterly instalments.

Additional Care Fees — Additional services such as extended pick-up, early drop-off, and special care
options for families needing flexibility beyond standard school hours.

Uniform Fees — Kindergarten students are required to wear the official Combi Plaza uniform, with sets
available for purchase, including gym and formal wear.

No refunds - All fees are non-refundable once paid and are displayed in US Dollars.

Invoice issuance — The official invoice will be provided after the payment is received.

Late fees — A 5-day grace period is given, after which a $10 per day late fee applies.

For fee-related inquiries — Contact the Administration directly.

All tuition fees are structured to ensure your child receives the best learning experience while giving families
financial flexibility. If you have any questions or need further clarification, please contact our administration.

Payments should be made to:
Lucky Combi Co., Ltd.
Vattanac Account Number: 01002500067818
ABA Account Number: 002638075




