## FEE GUIDE 2025 - 2026

## International Pre-School

At **Combi Plaza International Pre-School**, we are committed to providing a nurturing and enriching learning environment for your child. Our tuition structure is thoughtfully designed to be transparent and flexible, ensuring families have a clear understanding of the costs involved in their child's education.

This form requires acknowledgement by the parent. A quotation can be provided upon request, and an invoice will be issued once payment has been received.

Please note, this document is not an invoice for payments made but serves to confirm the fee details related to the student.

Standard Fees							
		ENROLEMENT		TUITION FEE			ANNUAL CAPITAL FEE
CLASS	AGES	FEE	Half Day (11:30am)	Midway (12:30pm)	Full Day (3:30pm)	MEAL FEE	
NURSERY	12 to 36 months		\$4800	\$6240	\$8400	\$840	
KINDERGARTEN	3 - 5 yrs	\$800	N/A	N/A	\$8400	\$960	\$600
SENIOR KINDERGARTEN	5 - 6 yrs		N/A	N/A	\$8640	\$1020	

Tuition Payment Options								
CLASS	SCHEDULE	PLAN A	PLAN B PLAN C					
		August 08	August 08	January 31	August 08	October 24	January 31	April 24
NURSERY	Half Day (11:30am)	\$4500	\$2307	\$2307	\$1200	\$1200	\$1200	\$1200
	Midway (12:30pm)	\$6000	\$3075	\$3075	\$1560	\$1560	\$1560	\$1560
	Full Day (3:30pm)	\$7800	\$4000	\$4000	\$2100	\$2100	\$2100	\$2100
KINDERGARTEN	Full Day (3:30pm)	\$7800	\$4000	\$4000	\$2100	\$2100	\$2100	\$2100
SENIOR KINDERGARTEN	Full Day (3:30pm)	\$8040	\$4120	\$4120	\$2160	\$2160	\$2160	\$2160

Meals Payment Options							
CLASS	PLAN A	PLA	N B	PLAN C			
	August 08	August 08	January 31	August 08	October 24	January 31	April 24
NURSERY	\$840	\$420	\$420	\$210	\$210	\$210	\$210
KINDERGARTEN	\$960	\$480	\$480	\$240	\$240	\$240	\$240
SENIOR KINDERGARTEN	\$1020	\$750	\$750	\$255	\$255	\$255	\$255



Uniform Fee (compulsory for Kindergarten students)					
	Student Uniform (5 sets)	\$100			
Annual Uniform	Gym Shirt S M L	\$10			
	Gym Shorts M L XL	\$15			
Formal Uniform	Formal Shirt	\$19			
	Formal Short	\$15			
Formal Uniform Set	Formal Shirt and Short	\$30			
Formal Dress Uniform	Dress S M L XL	\$25			

Additional Care Fee	BY DAY	BY MONTH	
Early Drop off 7:30 am	\$5	\$50	
Extended Pick-Up 5:30 pm	\$5	\$50	
Special Care	N/A	\$200	

## UNDERSTANDING OUR FEES

- Enrolment Fee A one-time fee that secures your child's spot at Combi Plaza. This fee covers administrative costs, initial setup, and essential resources.
- Annual Capital Fee This yearly charge contributes to maintaining our high-quality facilities, classroom materials, and educational resources.
- Tuition Fees Covers the daily educational experience, including interactive learning, structured activities, and play-based development programs.
- Options available for Full-Day (3:30 PM), Midway (12:30 PM), and Half-Day (11:30 AM) programs. Kindergarten classes are compulsory to join full day program.
- Meal Fees For students enrolled in our Full-Day program, meal fees ensure your child receives nutritious meals throughout the school year. Families can opt for annual payment or quarterly instalments.
- Additional Care Fees Additional services such as extended pick-up, early drop-off, and special care
  options for families needing flexibility beyond standard school hours.
- Uniform Fees Kindergarten students are required to wear the official Combi Plaza uniform, with sets available for purchase, including gym and formal wear.
- No refunds All fees are non-refundable once paid and are displayed in US Dollars.
- Invoice issuance The official invoice will be provided after the payment is received.
- Late fees A 5-day grace period is given, after which a \$10 per day late fee applies.
- For fee-related inquiries Contact the Administration directly.

All tuition fees are structured to ensure your child receives the best learning experience while giving families financial flexibility. If you have any questions or need further clarification, please contact our administration.

Payments should be made to: Lucky Combi Co., Ltd. Vattanac Account Number: 01002500067818 ABA Account Number: 002638075